816.830.5449
Carpentry

Production

The Tempest

Intimate Apparel

Cymbeline

9 Circles

The Secret Garden

The Little Foxes

Vanya and Sonia and Masha and Spike
Chicago

Technical Director
Production

A Raisin in the Sun

Avenne Q

The Taming of the Shrew

Gustay, The Goose Who Wouldn'’t Fly
Spring Awakening

Stage Crew

Production

The Toxic Avenger

The Secret Garden
Beanty and the Beast JR.
The Taming of the Shrew

Education

Andrew Peveler

Stage Technician

(Selected Credits)

awptechnical.com

Position
Carpentry Intern
Carpentry Intern
Carpentry Intern
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

Carpenter

Position
Technical Director

Technical Director

Ast. Technical Director

Technical Director

Ast. Technical Director

Position

Deck Crew
Deck Chief
Fly Rail Op
Deck Chief

Bachelor of Fine Arts, Theatre Design/Technology

Associates in Arts Degree
Skills

Proficient with Vectorworks®

Efficiently read and understand technical drafting
Familiar with rigging hardware and terminology

Comfortable with heights and ladders
Efficiently and safely hang and circuit lighting instruments

Achievements

2016-2017 UCM USITT Student Chapter Treasurer

Supervisor
Ruth Richardson
Ruth Richardson
Ruth Richardson
Michael Benson
Michael Benson
Michael Benson
Ty Young
Michael Benson

Supervisor
Elizabeth Pecher
Elizabeth Pecher
Michael Benson
Dane Schnake
Mark Jacobsen

Supervisor

Ethan Shaffer
Maddie Lugenbeel
Jetf Peltz

Maddie Lugenbeel

University of Central Missouri
Metropolitan Comm. College

awpeveler@gmail.com

Venue

Shakespeare and Company
Shakespeare and Company
Shakespeare and Company
University of Central Missouti
University of Central Missouti
University of Central Missouti
University of Central Missouri

University of Central Missouri

Venue

University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouti
University of Central Missouri

University of Central Missouri

Venue

University of Central Missouri
University of Central Missouri
Center Stage

University of Central Missouri

Warrensburg, MO
Lee’s Summit, MO

Knowledge of welding

Proficient in Microsoft Office Suite®
Working knowledge of scenic painting
Experienced with a single purchase fly system

Fagle Scout

**References Available Upon Request**

Year

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015

Year
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

Year
2017
2016
2016
2016

2017
2014



